
Pos No. Cognome	nome Società Ss Tempo Dist.

1 186 BELTRAMI LORENZO ASD FALCHI LECCO M 15:22.7 -

2 90 RIVA ALESSANDRO GSA COMETA M 15:57.2 +	34.5

3 50 BRAMBILLA DANILO ASD FALCHI LECCO M 16:01.5 +	38.8

4 81 LAFRANCONI LUCA ASD FALCHI LECCO M 16:17.3 +	54.6

5 171 MEINARDI STEFANO M 17:46.4 +	2:23.7

6 34 PASSONI LORENZO ASD FALCHI LECCO M 17:55.5 +	2:32.8

7 99 LAFRANCONI MARCO ASD FALCHI LECCO M 18:00.4 +	2:37.7

8 85 MAINETTI GIACOMO ASD FALCHI LECCO M 18:01.1 +	2:38.4

9 46 BOLIS MORENO GEFO K-TEAM M 18:07.7 +	2:45.0

10 177 UGOLINI FILIPPO ASD FALCHI LECCO M 18:35.6 +	3:12.9

11 72 VALSECCHI SIMONE M 18:50.4 +	3:27.7

12 202 GANINO ALESSANDRO M 18:54.7 +	3:32.0

13 154 RUSCONI MARCO OSA VALMADRERA M 19:25.2 +	4:02.5

14 24 CODEGA GIANNI CSC CORTENOVA M 19:27.8 +	4:05.1

15 142 CASTELNUOVO MARCO GSA COMETA M 19:30.3 +	4:07.6

16 141 BRAMBILLA FRANCESCO M 19:31:3 +	4:08.6

17 200 COPES FABIO ETHOS RUNNING TEAM M 19:32.3 +	4:09.6

18 129 MERLO FRANCESCO OSA VALMADRERA M 19:33.9 +	4:11.2

19 125 BONANOMI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD M 19:34.5 +	4:11.8

20 30 FRIGERIO PAOLO ASD AVIS OGGIONO M 19:37.5 +	4:14.8

21 165 PIZZOLATO MANUEL EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM M 19:39.3 +	4:16.6

22 117 BERTARINI EMANUELE ETHOS RUNNING TEAM M 19:41.9 +	4:19.2

23 158 VALSECCHI GABRIELE GEFO K-TEAM M 19:42.3 +	4:19.6

24 159 LAMPIS LUCA EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM M 19:56.4 +	4:33.7

25 76 ROSA MARCO M 19:58.2 +	4:35.5

26 207 TENTORIO DAVIDE M 20:03.9 +	4:41.2

27 40 SCACCABAROZZI MATTEO ASD MERATE ATLETICA 
PROMOLINE

M 20:07.3 +	4:44.6

28 169 ZANARDI GIACOMO ATLETICA 87 OGGIONO M 20:07.5 +	4:44.8

29 232 PEREGO FRANCESCO GEFO K-TEAM M 20:15.1 +	4:52.4

30 27 MASCIADRI STEFANO OSA VALMADRERA M 20:20.9 +	4:58.2

31 208 MERONI UMBERTO M 20:23.8 +	5:01.1

32 193 BUTTERA FABIO POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA M 20:24.3 +	5:01.6

33 121 TAGLIAFERRI DANIELE POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA M 20:26.3 +	5:03.6

34 82 DONADONI DANIELE ASD TEAM PASTURO M 20:29.4 +	5:06.7

35 223 ALIPPI GABRIELE M 20:32.3 +	5:09.6

36 73 DEL LUNGO STEFANO M 20:34.5 +	5:11.8

37 9 BRUGOLA DAVIDE RUNCARD M 20:37.3 +	5:14.6

38 233 MOLINARI MATTEO NSC BELLAGIO M 20:40.0 +	5:17.3

39 199 RATTI MARCO 3LIFE ASD M 20:49.8 +	5:27.1

40 3 BIANCHI NICOLÒ EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM M 20:53.2 +	5:30.5

41 145 ROMANÒ EMANUELE RUNCARD M 21:01.4 +	5:38.7

42 58 ALEGI ORESTE M 21:08.7 +	5:46.0

43 93 BONFANTI LUCA OSA VALMADRERA M 21:08.7 +	5:46.0

44 103 VALSECCHI MARCO M 21:11.3 +	5:48.6

45 105 BERTOLDINI TADDEO ASD FALCHI LECCO M 21:13.3 +	5:50.6

46 147 CERONI STEFANO OSA VALMADRERA M 21:43.1 +	6:20.4

47 79 FRIGERIO STEFANO M 21:46.4 +	6:23.7

48 89 PIROVANO ANDREA M 21:49.1 +	6:26.4

49 10 GEROSA ANGELO TEAM PASTURO ASD M 21:55.4 +	6:32.7

50 96 DE CAPITANI LUCIANO OSA VALMADRERA M 21:56.3 +	6:33.6

51 2 PALEARI MATTEO M 21:57.3 +	6:34.3

52 152 FRIGERIO EMANUELE OSA VALMADRERA M 21:59.6 +	6:36.9

53 179 ZOCCATELLI FABIO RUNCARD M 22:01.8 +	6:39.1

54 8 MERONI FRANCESCO GEFO K-TEAM M 22:02.0 +	6:39.3

55 184 BRINI OSCAR FRANCESCO M 22:05.7 +	6:43.0

56 204 MAGGI NAZZARO ASD AVIS OGGIONO M 22:09.0 +	6:46.3

57 19 COLOMBO MASSIMO SEV VALMADRERA M 22:11.4 +	6:48.7

58 131 RUSCONI ANDREA OSA VALMADRERA M 22:13.1 +	6:50.4

59 218 PIROLA JONATHAN M 22:13.2 +	6:50.5

60 54 CAVALIERI ALESSIO M 22:15.2 +	6:52.5

61 137 TESTA ANDREA OSA VALMADRERA M 22:16.0 +	6:53.3

62 120 TURBA MARCO M 22:23.3 +	7:00.6

63 4 PASTORI MATTEO OSA VALMADRERA M 22:24.5 +	7:01.8

64 214 ZORLA SALVATORE M 22:28.6 +	7:05.9

65 108 BECCALLI MARCO VAM RACE M 22:32.6 +	7:09.9

66 39 COLOMBO LORENZO ATL. FRI.MA.S. M 22:41.1 +	7:18.4

67 144 COLOMBO GIULIANO POLISPORTIVA 2001 ALDE M 22:43.0 +	7:20.3

68 231 VANDONI ANDREA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB M 22:45.3 +	7:22.6

69 71 POZZI MATTEO ATLETICA 87 OGGIONO M 22:47.0 +	7:24.3

70 32 CRUPI VINCENZO OSA VALMADRERA M 22:48.5 +	7:25.8

71 113 COLOMBO PAOLO ASD TEAM PASTURO M 22:49.0 +	7:26.3

72 160 DEL DUCA WILLIAMS GEFO K-TEAM M 22:50.0 +	7:27.3

73 151 DOZIO MAURO M 22:50.3 +	7:27.6

74 97 STEFANUCCI SAMUEL M 22:54.9 +	7:32.2

75 110 RICCI GIUSEPPE ASD TEAM PASTURO M 22:57.4 +	7:34.7

76 182 DE RIVO STEFANO FISKY M 23:02.1 +	7:39.4

77 36 PIVA ANDREA RUNCARD M 23:04.6 +	7:41.9

78 12 BUSI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA M 23:06.9 +	7:44.2

79 92 BELLUSCHI MAURO OSA VALMADRERA M 23:09.3 +	7:46.6

80 211 ORLANDELLI MARCELLO M 23:15.8 +	7:53.1

81 220 RUSCONI LUCA OSA VALMADRERA M 23:16.8 +	7:54.1

82 55 REDAELLI RINALDO GEFO K-TEAM M 23:17.8 +	7:55.1

83 135 FUMAGALLI ANDREA OSA VALMADRERA M 23:20.2 +	7:57.5

84 181 SANELLI MARIO RUNCARD M 23:23.8 +	8:01.1

85 119 ***** CONCORRENTE 
SCONOSCIUTO

MALTRAINSEM M 23:28.1 +	8:05.4

86 100 FIORDI PIERO CARLO M 23:30.7 +	8:08.0

87 68 RIVA ANDREA ALS CREMELLA M 23:32.3 +	8:09.6

88 150 RIVA ANDREA SEV VALMADRERA M 23:34.9 +	8:12.2

89 136 TEGIACCHI CARLO OSA VALMADRERA M 23:40.3 +	8:17.6

90 221 BALOSSI MASSIMO M 23:45.3 +	8:22.6

91 67 CONCA PIERGIORGIO M 23:46.3 +	8:23.6

92 126 RONCALETTI ROBERTO M 23:48.3 +	8:25.6

93 219 CAVENAGHI GIUSEPPE M 23:50.8 +	8:28.1

94 188 FERRARI LUCA M 23:52.7 +	8:30.0

95 37 D'ALISE GIUSEPPE BAR VITALI M 23:54.8 +	8:32.1

96 201 LO COCO ANDREA M 24:00.4 +	8:37.7

97 237 CITTERIO MAURIZIO GS MARIO CORTI M 24:02.2 +	8:39.5

98 16 BRUCCULERI NICOLA M 24:08.5 +	8:45.8

99 166 TRENTIN ALESSANDRO EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM M 24:12.1 +	8:49.4

100 196 ATANNI MATTEO M 24:20.0 +	8:57.3

101 228 LONGHI ROBERTO M 24:23.5 +	9:00.8

102 229 AIROLDI ODON GEFO K-TEAM M 24:25.1 +	9:02.4

103 43 SALVATI LUCA M 24:32.7 +	9:10.0

104 69 MARTINALLI DOMENICO GS VALGEROLA M 24:37.7 +	9:15.0

105 88 BARONE GIANCARLO OSA VALMADRERA M 24:38.3 +	9:36.6

106 104 VALSECCHI LUIGI M 24:41.3 +	9:18.6

107 48 NEGRI WALTER M 24:48.3 +	9:17.6

108 101 CLIVIO MARCO M 24:52.3 +	9:29.6

109 167 CASTELNUOVO ANDREA M 24:57.9 +	9:35.2

110 175 CRIPPA DOMINIC M 24:59.3 +	9:36.6

111 114 PILLININI GRAZIANO GSA COMETA M 24:59.8 +	9:37.1

112 102 GARGIONI DANIELE M 25:08.5 +	9:45.8

113 149 DOZIO LUIGI OSA VALMADRERA M 25:09.3 +	9:46.6

114 130 MUSELLA FRANCESCO OSA VALMADRERA M 25:15.9 +	9:53.2

115 111 FORNI DAVIDE M 25:20.3 +	9:57.6

116 212 BOSISIO LUCA M 25:22.3 +	9:59.6

117 57 BORGIA FRANCESCO ASD AVIS OGGIONO M 25:25.7 +	10:03.0

118 227 GADOSA ANTONIO M 25:39.5 +	10:16.8

119 109 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO ASD TEAM PASTURO M 25:47.0 +	10:24.3

120 209 RUSCONI ELIA M 26:00.7 +	10:38.0

121 226 MIGLIORINI MIRKO M 26:09.1 +	10:46.4

122 173 SANGIORGIO MARCO M 26:10.8 +	10:48.1

123 189 CIVILLINI GIOVANNI SEV VALMADRERA M 26:19.3 +	10:56.6

124 133 MAZZOLENI MARCO OSA VALMADRERA M 26:28.4 +	11:05.7

125 203 CORTI FRANCO M 26:32.9 +	11:10.2

126 86 BARBIERI RICCARDO ATLETICA CINISELLO M 26:34.9 +	11:12.2

127 174 INVERNIZZI MAURIZO TEAM PASTURO ASD M 26:50.2 +	11:27.5

128 134 MARELLI LINO OSA VALMADRERA M 26:57.8 +	11:35.1

129 28 MELLERA FABRIZIO OSA VALMADRERA M 27:01.4 +	11:38.7

130 112 FREDDI FRANCESCO M 27:06.3 +	11:44.2

131 205 SALA VALENTINO G.P.VILLASANTESE M 27:14.9 +	11:52.2

132 127 COMBI VALERIO M 27:19.4 +	11:56.7

133 21 SCARSI LUCA CSC CORTENOVA M 27:24.0 +	12:01.3

134 84 MESSANA ANDREA RUNCARD M 27:39.2 +	12:16.5

135 240 ARRUS ALESSANDRO M 27:44.7 +	12:22.0

136 238 ZOCCOLAN EMILIANO GS MARIO CORTI M 27:45.7 +	12:23.0

137 225 SCOLA EDOARDO M 28:02.1 +	12:39.4

138 128 CASLINI ANGELO OSA VALMADRERA M 28:06.6 +	12:43.9

139 123 TAGLIAFERRI MODESTO 
MARINO

POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA M 28:18.3 +	12:55.6

140 14 CONTI STEFANO ASD SEMMATT M 29:00.4 +	13:37.7

141 191 MILANI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD M 29:01.3 +	13:38.6

142 215 CASTELNUOVO RICCARDO M 29:42.3 +	14:19.6

143 215 LAMBERTI RICCARDO M 29:49.5 +	14:26.8

144 115 RUSCONI FABIO M 30:56.8 +	15:34.1

145 148 CORTI MASSIMO OSA VALMADRERA M 31:16.2 +	15:53.5

146 198 COVIZZI GAETANO M 31:23.1 +	16:00.4

147 192 CRIPPA KEVIN M 31:57.7 +	16:35.0

148 224 BUTTI ENRICO M 32:01.9 +	16:39.2

149 83 VASSALLI ALBERTO RUNCARD M 32:37.1 +	17:14.4

150 197 COLOMBO GIOVANNI M 32:38.0 +	17:15.3

151 236 CITTERIO MATTEO M 33:16.3 +	17:53.6

152 31 VALSECCHI PATRIZIO M 35:00.1 +	19:37.4

153 107 RIGAMONTI ALESSIO M 38:48.4 +	23:25.7


